
(AKA PARCEL 3 DESC AS): COMM SW 
NW1/4, RUN N 241.06 FT, E 15.69 
MIXON RD FOR POB, CONT E 1006.05

ATKINS BEN/ATKINS JULIA
1299 SW MIXSON RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

16-5S-17-09272-003

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16517.00 1.00/

05/20/2024 MLU

07/13/2020 BC 10.00 90,000 0 0 90,000

STANDARD
3

231,920
19,916
90,000

341,836
119,404
222,432

HX HB 51,411
171,021
341,836

0

345,460

1109/2439 2/05/2007 WD Q V 60,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARIE & BIENNOT MAURI

BEN & JULIA ATKINS

1109/2437 2/05/2007 WD Q V 04 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE ADAMS (NKA SU

MARIE Y & BIENNOT M
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39884 ELECTRICAL 0 06/04/2020

25911 SFR 581 06/11/2007

2010HX Base Yr

1299 SW MIXSON RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,230 116.0712 130.00 289,900 2009 2009 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1905

BAS 1,905 100 1,905 198,120

FGR 484 55 266 27,664

FOP 43 30 13 1,352

FOP 153 30 46 4,784

2,585 2,230 231,920

BAS= W25 FOP= W17 S9 E17 N9$ S9 W40 S33 E23 FOP= S4 E7 N4
W1N3 W5 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E5 S3 E11 FGR= S4 E22 N22 W22 S18$ N18
E25 N24$.
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1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 13,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 36 432.00 UT 9.00 9.00 75 2017 2017 3 75 2,916

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

6 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

7 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

19,916

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 10.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 10,000.00 9,000.00 90,000


